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Ordenes de Salida

(IC)I;B;;I;:LO) JINETE
(e] _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
GARMENDIA
ULISES DEL POMAR ECHEVARRIA, Jesus
1 CASSANDER C/ 150455 13047 ES
DIMENA X DOMINO / MARGARITA
2009 / NEGRA / CDE GUTIERREZ CARCEDO
/ Y.EL POMAR
JALINKA VAN ROQUET
ORSHOF PUIGNERO, Laura
2 USTINOV / CAPRICE 109273 LAURA ROQUET 13253 ES
VAN ORSHOF /2009 / PUIGNERO / MICHAEL
TORDA / BELGA VON ORSHOVEN
ES-ROLAND MARTINEZ
3 PORTLAND / WAL~IANA 122043 BASTIDA, Man’a no 15163 ES
/2005 / CASTANA / MARIANO MARTINEZ
WESTF BASTIDA / NONE
TROPHEE DE ROQUET
RIVERLAND
PUIGNERO, Alfons
4 QUIDAM DE REVEL / 115958 13252 ES
LAURA ROQUET /
JIPSY DU THEIL / 2007 /
NONE
BAYO / SF
CALMANO SANCHPEedeOLEMAN,
5 CALMO / KARINA 11 / 124097 247538 ES
PEDRO SANCHEZ
2006 / TORDA / HOLST
ALEMAN / NONE
COCO STRONA GOMSi S:)ALVAI'
6 TINKY WINKY / VISIBLE 121607 9 163136 AR
. DIONISIO GONZALEZ
/2007 / CASTANA / AES
SERRANO / NONE
CALVERACI):I/P;J!IIRE DE LLACER GINER,
121433 Esther 52944 ES
L'ERMITAGE X ULTRA /
Y.DUCAL / NONE
2006 / ALAZANA / SF
i veRo0 v o
8 115739 OTTI VERDU VIDAL / 220324 ES
UELEME / 2007 /
NONE
ALAZANA / SF
CATALAN
CLA(F:{:-:: ;(l:\l(z)NE / CASANOVAS,
9 114808 Carlos 510 ES
2008 / ALAZANA /
GONZALEZ SERRANO,
HOLST
DIONISIO / NONE
10 115835 TANIA MOODY / 336680 ES

LOTUS /2003 /
CASTANA / KWPN

JACOBS REYMERSTOK



oS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE
LA CORONA X
QUALISCO 111/ 2006 /
ALAZANA / CDE

UNLIKE MAGUISE
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
QUOUMRANE
D'ANCAUME / 2008 /
TORDA / SF

USIKA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
MISCHNA /2008 /
CASTANA / SF

OURSUN LACOSTE
LANDWIND II /
CINDERELLA X COUNT
GRANNUS /2008 /
CASTANA / RHEIN

COMMA
CONTENDRO / NONE /
2007 / CASTANA /
KWPN

SENECA DE PANOLY

CALVARO / LARA DE
PANOLY /2005 /
ALAZANA / SF

T'ES OK MINOTAIS
OK DU RONZEL /
QUICKIE MINOTAS /
2007 / CASTANA / SF

MALU DE
VILLAFRANCA
CENTAUER Z / ULYSSE
ROUGE X JALISCO B /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

BERNADOTTIE VDM
QUASIMODO /
VANOTFFE / 2006 /
NEGRA / KWPN

CLARIN DE
LLAMOSAS
CLARENCE C/
PEDRENA / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

CACHACA
COLTAIRE Z / DEUZELLE
/2007 / CASTANA /
CRUZ PORTUGUES

QUICKSILVER
QUICK STAR / NONE /
2007 / TORDA / BELGA

L.A.C.

82873

119171

119283

91561

137941

121043

157059

82869

83676

128202

121784

116407

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LASQUETTY
ALONSO, Juan
Ignacio
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO /
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

MILLANES GUELL,
Mar
MILLANES GUELL,
MAR / M. FRANCK
HORRELBEKE

BUSCA ROCA,
Gonzalo
GONZALO BUSCA
ROCA / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Cedric
MEECO EQUINOX S.L.
/ NONE

MARTINEZ RICART,
Daniel
MERCEDES
BARRACHINA
MARTINEZ / NONE

VALLES ROSELL,
Joel
GESTIO HIPICA 2014,
S.L./ NONE

CAPDEVILA
BARREDO, Blai
ANA TORRES / DIDIER
LEMOINE

HUBERT BERTHOU,
Anthony
Y.VILLAFRANCA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

TORRES PARDO,
Adelina
ADELINA TORRES
PARDO / NONE

GARMENDIA
ECHEVARRIA, Jesus

UNAI ARRUZA
ELORDUI / Y.LAS
LLAMOSAS

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
ROQUET PUIGNERO /
MAFALDA DE MELLO

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
MARIANO MARTINEZ

BASTIDA / NONE

L.D.N.

1290

13131

9489

58192

1732

447

12929

20237

12147

13047

13253

15163

Pais

ES

ES

ES

DE

ES

ES

ES

FR

ES

ES

ES

ES
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